Cumberland County’s Rankings within Pennsylvania

Summary: (for 2012)

Cumberland County service area ranks 16" in population among counties (244,731}
Cumberland County ranks 12™" in local government revenue per capita ($13.46)
Cumberland County ranks 34" in school district revenue per capita ($13.46)
Cumberiand County ranks 27" in state government revenue per capita ($4.25)
Cumberland County ranks 25" in federal government revenue per capita ($0.13)
Cumberland County ranks 32™ in locally raised revenue per capita {$5.55)
Cumberland County ranks 14™ in total revenue per capita ($23.39)
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Table 1. County Population — Largest to smallest

Rank County Population 31 Crawford County 87,226
1 Philadelphia County 1,526,006 32 Northumberland County 85,448
2 Allegheny County 1,222,904 33 (Clearfield County 21,642
3 Montgomery County 802,076 34 Somerset County 77,742
4  Bucks County 623,042 35 Mercer County 72,470
5 Defaware County 558,972 36 Fayette County 70,258
6 Lancaster County 515,462 37 Columbia County 66,527
7 Chester County 498,886 38 Bradford County 62,769
8 York County 434,972 39 Pike County 57,369
9 Berks County 411,442 40 Wayne County 52,822

10 Westmoreland County 373,673 41 Carbon County 51,587
11 Luzerne County 329,868 42  Bedford County 49,762
12 Lehigh County 315,735 43  Clarion County 46,860
13 Northampton County 302,173 44 Mifflin County 46,682
14 Erie County 284,622 45 Huntingdon County 45,913
15 DPauphin County 268,100 46 Jefferson County 45,200
16 Cumberland County 244,731 47  Union County 44,947
17 Lackawanna County 214,437 48 Susquehanna County 43,356
18 Washington County 207,211 49 McKean County 42,002
19 Butler County 183,862 50 Tioga County 41,981
20 Beaver County 169,907 51 Warren County 41,815
21 Monroe County 169,842 52 Indiana County 40,729
22 Centre County 153,990 53 Venango County 39,782
23 Cambria County 143,797 54  Snyder County 39,702
24 Schuylkill County 142,228 55 Clinton County 39,238
25 Franklin County 140,293 56 Greene County 38,686
26 lebanon County 133,568 57 Wyoming County 28,276
27 Blair County 126,971 58 Elk County 25,463
28 Lycoming County 116,113 59 Juniata County 24,636
29 Adams County 101,407 60 Montour County 21,321
30 Lowrence County 91,740 61 Perry County 20,972



62 Potter County
63 Fufton County
64 Armstrong County

Rank
county

1 Philadelphia County
2 Allegheny County

3 Montgomery County
4 Dauphin County

5 Lackawanna County
6 Chester County

7 Erie County

8 Delaware County

9 Cameron County

10  Monroe County

11  Northampton County
12  Cumberland County
13 Bucks County

14  Berks County

15  Centre County

16  Adams County

17  Lycoming County

18  Lehigh County

18  Venango County

20  York County

21 Elk County
22 Crawford County
23 Llancaster County

24 Union County

25  Franklin County

26  Washington County
27  Potter County

28  Warren County

29  Susquehanna County
30 Armstrong County
31  Luzerne County

32  Beaver County

18,362
14,845
13,956

population
1,526,006
1,222,904

802,076
268,100
214,437
488,886
284,622
558,972

5,085
169,842
302,173

244,731
623,042
411,442
153,990
101,407
116,111
315,735
39,782
434,972
25,463
87,226
519,462
44,947
140,293
207,211
18,362
41,815
43,356
13,956
329,868
169,907

65 Forest County
66 Sulfivan County
67 Cameron County

Table 2 — Local Government Revenue Per Capita {County, Municipal, School District)

Government Loc Govt Per

Capita

$64,976,734 S 42.58

$39,053,984 S 31.94

$19,098,076 $ 23.81
$ 5,629,575 § 21.00
$ 4,323,262 & 20.16
$ 9,442,554 § 18.93
$ 4,766,649 S 16.75
$ 9274825 $ 16.59
$ 75416 5§ 14.83
S 2,408,670 S 14.18
$ 4,251,685 § 14.07
$

3,292,953 §$ 13.46
$ 8,342,065 $ 13.39
$ 4,557,468 S 11.08
$ 1,699,793 S 11.04
$ 1,102,266 S 10.87
$ 1,252,415 S 10.79
$ 3,398,494 $ 10.76
$ 378874 § 9.52
$ 3,778,277 S 8.69
S 200,772 S 7.88
$ 682,337 S 7.82
$ 4,008,879 § 7.72
$ 337,821 $ 7.52
$ 1,020,671 § 7.28
$ 1,472,824 § 7.11
§ 124,489 § 6.78
$ 263,798 S 6.31
$ 263,102 S 6.07
$ 82,346 S 5.90
$ 1,848,068 S 5.60
S 928342 § 5.46

7,716
6,428
5,085



Rank Local
Government Loc Govt Per

county population Income Capita
33 Forest County 7716 S 42,016 $ 5.45
34  Cambria County 143,797 S 768,610 S 5.35
35  Lawrence County 91,740 S 481,039 S 5.24
36  Butler County 183,862 $ 926,002 S 5.04
37  Bradford County 62,769 S 302,288 S 4.82
38  Wayne County 52,822 S 247,748 § 4.69
39  Sulfivan County 6,428 S 30,000 S 4,67
40  Mercer County 72,470 S 329,979 S 455
41  Fayette County 70,258 S 310,665 S 4.42
42  Westmoreland County 373,673 $ 1,648,855 441
43  Blair County 126,971 S 519,330 $ 4,09
44  Mifflin County 46,682 5 182,264 S 3.90
45  Pike County 57,369 § 221,900 S 3.87
46  Somerset County 77,742 S 297,730 S 3.83
47  Juniata County 24636 § 91,850 S 3.73
48  McKean County 42,002 $ 135892 S 3.24
49  [ndiana County 40,729 $ 129,956 S 3.19
50  Clearfield County 81,642 S 257,643 § 3.16
51  Snyder County 39,702 $ 121,592 S 3.06
52  Greene County 38,686 S 116,333 S 3.01
53 Jefferson County 45200 S 129,596 S 2.87
54  (Clinton County 39,238 $§ 108,925 § 2.78
55  Bedford County 49,762 $ 132,450 S 2.66
56 Lebanon County 133,568 S 337,189 S 2.52
57  Clarion County 46,860 $ 113,247 S 2.42
58 Tioga County 41,981 S 100,084 S 2.38
59  Schuylkill County 142,228 S 286,716 5 2.02
60 Columbia County 66,527 S 115,800 5 1.74
61  Wyoming County 28,276 S 46,400 S 1.64
Northumberiand
b2 County 85,448 § 132,318 S 1.55
63  Huntingdon County 45,913 $ 67,911 S 1.48
64  Carbon County 51,587 § 63,673 S 1.23
65  Fufton County 14,845 S 13,150 S 0.89
66  Montour County 21,321 $ 17,050 S 0.80
67  Perry County 20,972 $ 13,022 S 0.62

Table 3 — School Revenue Per Capita — Ranked Highest to Lowest (also included in Municipal above)
Rank county population school School P/C

1 Lehigh County 315,735 52,438,769 S 7.72
2 Northampton County 302,173 S 5.23



Rank
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

county

Monree County
Luzerne County
Blair County

Fayette County

Montgomery County

Westmoreland County

Washington County
McKean County
Chester County
Beaver County

York County
Montour County
Carbon County
Schuylkill County
Erie County
Allegheny County
Potter County
Lawrence County
Venango County
Indiana County

Efk County

Wayne County
Cambria County
Jefferson County
Northumberland
County

Franklin County
Susquehanna County
Clarion County
Butler County
Delaware County
Perry County
Cumberiand County
Lycoming County
Pike County
Lancaster County
Somerset County
Adams County
Lebanon County
Berks County
Philadelphia County
Bucks County

population

169,842
329,868
126,971

70,258

802,076
373,673
207,211
42,002
498,886
169,907
434,972
21,321
51,587
142,228
284,622
1,222,904
18,362
91,740
39,782
40,729
25,463
52,822
143,797
45,200

85,448
140,293
43,356
46,860
183,862
558,972
20,972
244,731
116,111
57,369
519,462
77,742
101,407
133,568
411,442
1,526,006
623,042

school
$1,580,274
$ 533,186
$ 780,305
$ 286,486
$ 143,066

$1,234,460
531,382
251,629
50,600
508,326
148,000
333,451
16,000
36,636
99,940
160,792
628,900
6,000
28,495
10,850
10,000
5,000
10,300
25,000
5,000

W\ nn

9,000
12,500
3,418
2,250
7,650
19,934
660
7,434
3,000
1,400
9,983
1,300
1,600
2,000
5,000
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School P/C
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3.14
2.37
2.26
2.04

1.54
1.42
1.21
1.20
1.02
0.87
0.77
0.75
0.71
0.70
0.56
0.51
0.33
0.31
0.27
0.25
0.20
0.19
0.17
0.11

0.11
0.09
0.08
0.05
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.01



Rank
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

county
Dauphin County
Lackawanna County
Centre County
Crawford County
Clearfield County
Mercer County
Cofumbia County
Bradford County
Bedford County
Mifflin County
Huntingdon County
Union County
Tioga County
Warren County
Snyder County
Clinton County
Greene County
Wyoming County
Juniata County
Fufton County
Armstrong County
Forest County
Sullivan County
Cameron County

population
268,100
214,437
153,990
87,226
81,642
72,470
66,527
62,769
49,762
46,682
45,913
44,947
41,981
41,815
39,702
39,238
38,686
28,276
24,636
14,845
13,956
7,716
6,428
5,085
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Table 4 — State Revenue Per Capita — Ranked Highest to Lowest

Rank
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county
Cameron County
Warren County
Potter County
Lycoming County
Allegheny County
Venango County
Sullivan County
Lawrence County
Crawford County
Forest County
Lackawanna County
Adams County
Cambria County
Dauphin County
Philadelphia County
Erie County

population
5,085
41,815
18,362
116,111
1,222,904
39,782
5,428
91,740
87,226
7,716
214,437
101,407
143,797
268,100
1,526,006
284,622

state

$ 67,170
$ 387,282
$ 148,081
$ 901,671
$8,718,765
$ 268,394
$ 43,185
$ 615,564
$ 532,086
$ 45,809
$1,241,384
$ 585,674
$ 806,226
$1,433,216
$8,139,200
$1,492,028

State P/C
S 13.21
9.26
8.06
7.77
7.13
6.75
6.72
6.71
6.10
5.94
5.79
578
561
5.35
5.33
5.24
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Rank
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

county
Union County
Susquehanna County
Armstrong County
Mifflin County
Centre County
Washington County
Blair County
Bucks County
Franklin County
York County
Cumberiand County
Bradford County
Chester County
Greene County
Wayne County
Delaware County
Berks County
Montgomery County
Schuylkill County
Northampton County
Luzerne County
Beaver County
Lancaster County
Elk County
Westmoreland County
Jefferson County
Clinton County
Bedford County
Monroe County
Fulton County
Clarion County
Lehigh County
Lebanon County
Pike County
Mercer County
Butler County
Clearfield County
Huntingdon County
McKean County
indiana County
Snyder County
Juniata County
Montour County
Somerset County

population
44,947
43,356
13,956
46,682
153,980
207,211
126,971
623,042
140,293
434,972
244,731
62,769
498,886
38,686
52,822
558,972
411,442
802,076
142,228
302,173
329,868
169,907
519,462
25,4563
373,673
45,200
39,238
49,762
169,842
14,845
46,860
315,735
133,568
57,369
72,470
183,862
81,642
45,913
42,002
40,729
39,702
24,636
21,321
77,742

state

229,688
213,893
56,736
218,473
703,772
934,838
566,609
$2,721,570
$ 605,479
$1,848,352
$1,039,331
$ 263,000
$2,086,639
$ 161,456
$ 219,238
$2,284,496
$1,652,015
$3,144,255
$ 546,930
$1,140,004
$1,225,935
$ 767,245
$1,928,820
$ 93,556
$1,371,634
$ 165,880
$ 142,866
S 209,564
S 604,606
$ 51,626
$ 162,229
$1,050,918
431,508
175,196
220,887
546,536
233,259
127,067
115,019
108,597
105,286
64,867
55,297
200,910

wr W

R s e ¥ Y ¥ B Y B Ve N Vo B Vg R Vs B Vs ]

State P/C

vrirdird I PPRNDDWVMFVEVMEWVEUVEWD DWW AN WD WD WD W W W

511
4.93
4.93
4.68
4.57
451
4.46
437
432
4.25
4.25
4.19
4.18
4.17
4.15
4.09
4.02
3.92
3.85
3.77
372
3.72
371
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.64
3.64
3.56
3.48
3.46
3.33
3.23
3.05
3.05
2.97
2.86
2.77
2.74
2.67
2.65
2.63
2.59
2.58



Rank
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

county
Perry County
Neorthumberiand County
Tioga County
Fayette County
Columbia County
Wyoming County
Carbon County

population
20,972
85,448
41,981
70,258
66,527
28,276
51,587

state
51,265
195,483
91,916
147,238
121,386
50,532
20,569
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Table 5 — Federal Revenue Per Capita — Ranked Highest to Lowest

Rank
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county
Forest County
Fulton County
Sullivan County
Blair County
Jefferson County
Wayne County
Clarion County
Somerset County
Snyder County
Lycoming County
Potter County
Cambria County
Greene County
Philadelphia County
Warren County
Allegheny County
Schuylkill County
Mercer County
Northumberland County
Lawrence County
Lackawanna County
Delaware County
Lehigh County
York County
Cumberiand County
Elk County
Clearfield County
Erie County
Butler County
Clinton County
Bedford County
Berks County
Luzerne County
Beaver County

population
7,716
14,845
6,428
126,971
45,200
52,822
46,860
77,742
39,702
116,111
18,362
143,797
38,686
1,526,006
41,815
1,222,904
142,228
72,470
85,448
91,740
214,437
558,972
315,735
434,972
244,731
25,463
81,642
284,622
183,862
39,238
49,762
411,442
325,868
169,907

federat
$ 11,387
$ 18,237
$ 7,391
$134,549
$ 33,783
$ 34,078
$ 28,775
$ 42,642
$ 20,450
$ 53,670
$ 8,012
$ 62,697
$ 16,567
$589,386
$ 12,100
$319,926
$ 34,104
$ 15,375
$ 17,545
$ 17,772
$ 40,920
$ 94,755
$ 51,253
$ 58,600
$ 32,596
S 2,917
$ 9,344
$ 32,359
$ 19,165
$ 4,000
$ 30,532
$ 41,750
$ 31,920
$ 57,529

State P/C
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2.44
2.29
2.19
2.10
1.82
179
1.76

Fed P/C
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1.48
1.23
1.15
1.06
0.75
0.65
0.61
0.55
0.52
0.46
0.44
0.44
0.43
0.3%9
0.29
0.26
0.24
0.21
0.21
0.19
0.1%
0.17
0.16
0.13
0.13
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10



Rank county population federal Fed P/C

35 McKean County 42,002 S 4,000 S 0.10
36 Lebanon County 133,568 $ 12,637 S 0.00
37  Chester County 498 886 $ 39,885 S 0.08
38  Lancaster County 519,462 S 38,268 S 007
39  Westmoreland County 373,673 $ 26,829 S 0.07
40  Northampton County 302,173 S 16,074 S 0.05
41  Centre County 153,990 S 7,824 S 0.05
42 Bradford County 62,769 $ 2,967 $ 0.05
43 Washington County 207,211 $ 9,599 $ 0.05
44  Montgomery County 802,076 $ 30,680 $ 0.04
45  Columbia County 66,527 S 2,296 $ 0.03
46  Fayette County 70,258 S 2,316 $ 0.03
47  Franklin County 140,293 S 4,437 S 0.03
48  Indiana County 40,729 S 917 S 0.02
49  Cameron County 5,085 S - s -
50 Venango County 39,782 S - S -
51  Crawford County 87,226 S - S -
52  Adams County 101,407 S - s -
53  Dauphin County 268,100 S - S -
54  Union County 44,947 s - S -
55  Susquehanna County 43,356 s - s -
56  Armstrong County 13,956 S 16,919 S -
57  Mifflin County 46,682 S - S -
58  Bucks County 623,042 5 - S -
59  Monroe County 169,842 S - S -
60  Pike County 57,369 s - S -
61  Huntingdon County 45913 5 - S -
62  Juniata County 24,636 5 - S -
63  Montour County 21,321 5 - S -
64  Perry County 20,972 S - S -
65  Tioga County 41,981 s - S -
66  Wyoming County 28,276 S - S -
67  Carbon County 51,587 $ - s -

Table 6 — Locally Raised Revenue Per Capita {Fund Raising, Interest, Fines, etc.) — Ranked Highest to
Lowest

Rank county population other Other P/C
1  Jefferson County 45,200  $1,115,208 S 24,67
2 Bradford County 62,769 S 837,889 $ 13.35
3 Fulton County 14,845 $ 194,953 S 13.13
4  McKean County 42,002 S 457,522 S 10.89
5 Greene County 38,686 $ 415,140 $ 1073
6  Northumberiand County 85,448 S 869,072 S 10.17



Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
A7
48
49
50

county
Tioga County
Columbia County
Perry County
Carbon County
Wyoming County
Luzerne County
Beaver County
Potter County
Fayette County
Wayne County
Juniata County
Allegheny County
Lebanon County
Blagir County
Lycoming County
Union County
Warren County
Clarion County
Mercer County
Lancaster County
Washington County
Susquehanna County
Armstrong County
Elk County
Monroe County
Cumberland County
Venango County
Clinton County
Bedford County
Schuylkill County
Chester County

" Westmoreland County

Huntingdon County
York County
Sullivan County
Butler County
Indiana County
Franklin County
Bucks County
Adams County
Lawrence County
Montour County
Snyder County
Crawford County

population
41,981
66,527
20,972
51,587
28,276
329,868
169,907
18,362
70,258
52,822
24,636
1,222,904
133,568
126,971
116,111
44,947
41,815
46,860
72,470
519,462
207,211
43,356
13,956
25,463
169,842
244,731
39,782
39,238
49,762
142,228
498,386
373,673
45,913
434, 972
6,428
183,862
40,729
140,293
623,042
101,407
91,740
21,321
39,702
87,226

other
421,134
656,607
202,024
485,403
264,921
3,055,596
687,298
165,706
633,139
447,163
204,189
$9,981,570
$1,018,986
943,344
832,361
316,784
291,807
324,875
496,606
$3,312,527
$1,317,244
$ 274,046
$ 179,913
$ 157,871
$1,039,587
$1,358,646
$ 218,421
$ 199,012
$§ 159,717
$ 701,214
$2,430,434
$1,795,032
$ 212,506
$1,995,048
S 26,987
$ 750,348
$ 165,464
$ 559,493
$2,474,656
S 401,364
S 334,025
S 77,473
$ 142,002
$ 309,881
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10.03
9.87
9.63
8.41
9.37
9.26
9.26
8.02
9.01
8.47
8.29
8.16
7.63
7.43
7.17
7.05
6.98
6.93
6.85
6.38
6.36
6.32
6.32
6.20
6.12
5.55
5.49
5.07
5.07
493
4.87
4.80
4.63
4.59
4.20
4.08
4.06
3.99
3.97
3.96
3.64
3.63
3.58
3.55



Rank county population other Other P/C

51  Montgomery County 802,076  $2,730,823 S 3.40
52  Lehigh County 315,735 S 991,348 S 3.14
53  Somerset County 77,742 S 242,006 S 311
54  Defaware County 558,972 51,699,025 S 3.04
55  Berks County 411,442  $1,222,676 S 2.97
56  Cambrig County 143,797 S 412,023 S 2.87
57  Northampton County 302,173 S 849,141 s 281
58  Centre County 153,990 & 432,284 S 2.81
59 Dauphin County 268,100 S 716,030 S 2.67
60  Forest County 7,716 S 20,007 S 2.59
61 Clearfield County 81,642 S 195,112 S 239
62 Mifflin County 46,682 S 110,292 ) 2.36
63  Cameron County 5,085 S 11,888 ) 2.34
64 Lackawanna County 214,437 S 484,166 S 2.26
65  Pike County 57,369 S 104,932 S 183
66  Erie County 284,622 S 461,400 S 162
67  Philadelphia County 1,526,006 52,234,261 S 1.46
Table 7 — Total Revenue Per Capita — Ranked Highest to Lowest
Rank county population total Total P/C
1 Philadelphia County 1,526,006 $75,939,581 S 49.76
2 Allegheny County 1,222,904 558,074,245 S 47.49
3 Jefferson County 45,200 S 1,444,468 S 3196
4 Montgomery County 802,076 $25,003,834 S 31.17
5  Cameron County 5,085 S 154,474 S 30.38
6 Dauphin County 268,100 S 7,778,821 S 29.01
7 Lackawanna County 214,437 $ 6,089,732 S 2840
3 Chester County 498,886 513,999,512 S 28.06
9 Lycoming County 116,111 $ 3,040,117 S 26.18
10 Potter County 18,362 S 448,288 $ 2431
11  Delaware County 558,972 $13,353,101 $ 23.89
12 Monroe County 169,842 $ 4,052,863 S 23.86
13 Erie County 284,622 S 6,752,436 5 23.72
14  Cumberland County 244,731 $ 5,723,526 S 23.39
15  Warren County 41,815 S 954,987 S 2234
16  Bradford County 62,769 $ 1,406,144 $ 2240
17  Venango County 39,782 S 865,689 $ 21.76
18 Bucks County 623,042 $13,538,291 S 2173
19  Northampton County 302,173 $ 6,256,904 $ 2071
20  Adams County 101,407 S 2,089,304 S 20.60
21 Union County 44 947 $ 884,293 S 19.67
22 Fulton County 14,845 S 277,966 S 18.72



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Luzerne County
Beaver County
Centre County
Greene County
Berks County
Washington County
Wayne County
Lancaster County
Elk County

York County
Crawford County
Lehigh County
Susquehanna County
Armstrong County
Blair County
McKean County
Suflivan County
Lawrence County
Franklin County
Fayette County
Forest County
Mercer County
Juniata County
Tioga County
Cambrig County
Northumberland County
Lebanon County
Columbia County
Clarion County
Westmoreland County
Wyoming County
Perry County
Carbon County
Butler County
Clinton County
Bedford County
Schuylkill County
Mifflin County
Somerset County
Indiana County
Snyder County
Huntingdon County
Pike County
Clearfield County
Montour County

329,868
169,907
153,990
38,686
411,442
207,211
52,822
519,462
25,463
434,972
87,226
315,735
43,356
13,956
126,971
42,002
6,428
91,740
140,293
70,258
7,716
72,470
24,636
41,981
143,797
85,448
133,568
66,527
46,860
373,673
28,276
20,972
51,587
183,862
39,238
49,762
142,228
46,682
77,742
40,729
39,702
45,913
57,369
81,642
21,321

$ 6,161,519
$ 2,440,414
$ 2,843,673
$ 709,497
$ 7,473,909
$ 3,734,505
$ 948,227
$ 9,288,494
$ 455,116
$ 7,680,277
$ 1,524,304
$ 5,492,013
$ 751,041
$ 335,914
$ 2,163,833
S 712,433
$ 107,563
S 1,448,400
$ 2,190,080
$ 1,093,358
$ 119,219
$ 1,062,847
$ 361,006
$ 613,134
$ 2,049,556
$ 1,214,418
$ 1,800,320
$ 896,089
$ 629,126
$ 4,842,350
$ 361,853
$ 266,311
$ 639,645
$ 2,242,051
S 454,803
$ 532,263
$ 1,568,963
511,029
783,288
404,934
389,330
407,484
502,028
695,358
149,820

W A W e

oottt YN Wn

18.68
18.68
18.47
18.34
18.17
18.02
17.95
17.88
17.87
17.66
17.48
17.39
17.32
17.32
17.04
16.96
16.73
15.79
15.61
15.56
1545
14.67
14.65
1461
14,25
14.21
13.48
13.47
13.43
12.96
12.80
12.70
12.40
12,19
11.59
11.58
11.03
10.95
10.08

9.94

9.81

8.88

8.75

8.52

7.03
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